
https://egs7000.sharepoint.com/sites/AdminShare/Documents/Admin Templates/Term and 
Holiday Dates 23-24.docx    28/08/23 

Exhall Grange Specialist School 
 

TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024 (including Training Days) 
 
 

2023   
   
Tuesday 25th July 2023  Summer Term Ends 

 
SUMMER HOLIDAY 

 
Friday 1st September 2023 Teacher Training Day 
Monday 4th September 2023 Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 Autumn Term Begins for Year 7 ONLY 
Wednesday 6th September 2023 Whole school returns 
Friday 27th October 2023 School Ends 
   

AUTUMN HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
   
Monday  6th November 2023 School Returns 
Friday 22nd December 2023 Autumn Term Ends 
   

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
2024   
   
Monday 8th January 2024 Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 9th January 2024 Spring Term Begins 
Friday 9th February 2024 School Ends 
   

SPRING HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday  
Wednesday           

19th February 2024 
 6th March 2024  

School Returns 
Teacher Training Day 

Friday 22nd March 2024 Spring Term Ends  
 

EASTER HOLIDAY 
   
Monday  8th April 2024 Summer Term Begins 
Monday 6th May 2024 MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – School Closed 
Friday 24th May 2024 School Ends 
   

SUMMER HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
   
Monday 
Thursday 

3rd June 2024 
27th June 2024 

School Returns 
Teacher Training Day 

Friday 19th July 2024 Summer Term Ends 


